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Position
Supervisor/Warehouse
Warehouse Driver/Assistant
Warehouse Driver/Assistant
Warehouse Driver/Assistant
Warehouse Driver/Assistant
Office Specialist
Warehouse Assistant
Warehouse Driver/Assistant

Warehouse Driver/Assistant

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified

Department Total Wages
Warehouse
Warehouse
Warehouse
Warehouse
Warehouse
Warehouse
Warehouse
Warehouse

Warehouse

$72,686
$56,958
$54,944
$54,853
$54,850
$53,450
$52,981
$44,473
$33,918



