	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Supervisor/Warehouse		Desert Sands Unified	Warehouse	\$72,686
2.	Warehouse Driver/Assistant		Desert Sands Unified	Warehouse	\$56,958
3.	Warehouse Driver/Assistant		Desert Sands Unified	Warehouse	\$54,944
4.	Warehouse Driver/Assistant		Desert Sands Unified	Warehouse	\$54,853
5.	Warehouse Driver/Assistant		Desert Sands Unified	Warehouse	\$54,850
6.	Office Specialist		Desert Sands Unified	Warehouse	\$53,450
7.	Warehouse Assistant		Desert Sands Unified	Warehouse	\$52,981
8.	Warehouse Driver/Assistant		Desert Sands Unified	Warehouse	\$44,473
9.	Warehouse Driver/Assistant		Desert Sands Unified	Warehouse	\$33,918